
SKINCARE Series

Skin Lotion

Light Moisture Moisture
calming effects moisturizing effects

Toning Lotion Moisture Lotion
100mL

8,800 yen
Gentle and refreshing on 
the skin while leaving it 

hydrated and moist.

Contains 7 kind of herbal 
essences.

100mL
8,800 yen

Excellent in anti-aging 
care, moisturizing and 

hydrating the skin.

Contains placenta, yeast 
extract, and amino acids.

Essence Milky Lotion Cream White Mask

KACHO FUGETSU Series

※Prices include tax.

Placenta Essence

13,200 yen
Containing 50% undiluted 
solution, it works directly 
on skin cells to normalize 

metabolism and 
moisturize the skin.

20mL
Collagen Essence

11,000 yen
Containing 40% soluble 

collagen, it has an 
excellent moisturizing and 
protective effect and gives 

the skin a matte texture.

20mL

2-bottle Set
22,000 yen

Special Price!

Emulsion Light

8,800 yen
Arbutin and retinoic acid 

for glowing skin while 
leaving it feeling 

refreshed and smooth 
without stickiness.

100mL

Extra Rich Cream

8,800 yen
Containing highly 
moisturizing urea 

derivatives, argan oil of 
Moroccan origin, squalane 
oil, polyglutamic acid, and 

hyaluronic acid.

30g 

White Mask

8,800 yen
Vitamin C derivative, 
bio-peptide, and low 
molecular collagen 

ingredients lead to clear 
skin.

120g

NEW!
Improved 
moisturizing 
power

NEW!!!
Improved 
moisturizing and 
whitening power

Essential Oil

Flower (KA)
5mL

2,310 yen
Floral and feminine aroma of 

rose tone
Rose abs/Neroli/Lavender 

France/Geranium/Bergamot FCF/ 
Ylang-Ylang

Bird (CHO)
5mL

1,980 yen
Refreshing, light and elegant 

aroma
Grapefruit/Juniperberry/Rose-

mary/Fennel

Wind (FU)
5mL

2,530 yen
Forest bathing aroma based on 

the freshness of trees
Camellia/Lavandin Grosso/Japa-

nese cedar/Bergamot CF/ 
Neroli/Marjoram/Frankincense

Moon (GETSU)
5mL

3,080yen
Sandalwood aroma based on 

the scent of a mystical full moon
Sandalwood/Sweet orange/Cedar-
wood atlas/Ylang-Ylang/Patchouli

NEW!
Additional 12 kinds of

Each 5ml

Rosemary 

Sweet marjoram

Tea tree

Frankincense

Sweet orange

Japanese cypress

Lavender 

Camomile

Geranium

Ylang-Ylang

Rose abs

Neroli

Bath Salt Room Fragrance Drink

KACHO FUGETSU

30g  Each kind       385 yen

Israeli "Dead Sea 
Salt" blended with the 

original aroma 
"Kacho Fugetsu". For 
your luxurious bath 

time.

Bath Salt

1kg  Each kind    8,800 yen
4 kinds Set  1,320 yen

Room Fragrance KACHO FUGETSU
100mL  Each kind    3,300 yen

It heals both mind and body and calms your soul.
("Wind (FU)" is used in Ginyu Morning Yoga)

Aronia fruit juice
720mL 

Twice as much 
anthocyanin as 

blueberries

2,700 yen 

Wild herb enzyme
500mL 

80 kinds of wild 
herbs, vegetables, 
fruits, and others, 
plus yeast, koji 

mold, and lactic 
acid bacteria, were 

fermented and 
matured for one 

year.

6,264 yen 

Orders can also accepted by phone or fax.

PHONE: +81-460-82-3355
FAX       : +81-460-82-3614
100-1 Miyanoshita, Hakone-machi, Ashigarashimogun, Kanagawa 250-0404, JAPAN

Newsletter is available
Special price information*
YOUTUBE streaming information*

Yoga information*
Event information*

Click here 
for a site to 
earn points

For other descriptions and details of aroma tarot cards and other products, please visit the Ginyu Web Shop.

Essential Oils

Relieves constipation
Prevents rough skin

Anti-aging
Improve eye fatigue

Ginyu-spa SeriesGinyu-spa SeriesGinyu-spa Series
This skincare series is of a higher grade.

(Products are used in the Ginyu-spa)

Ginyu-spa SeriesGinyu-spa Series
This skincare series is of a higher grade.

(Products are used in the Ginyu-spa)
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Additional 12 kinds of

Each 5ml

Rosemary

Sweet marjoram

Tea tTT ree

Frankincense

Sweet orange

Japanese cypress

Lavender 

Camomile

Geranium

Ylang-Ylang

Rose abs

Neroli

Essential Oils



           

Ginyu-Spa    Toning Lotion
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Ginyu-Spa    Moisture Lotion
100mL
100mL

20mL
20mL

Each 20mL

Ginyu-Spa    Placenta Essence
Ginyu-Spa    Collagen Essence
Ginyu-Spa     Placenta and Collagen Essence Set

Order Form

Product Name

8,000 yen
8,000 yen

12,000 yen
10,000 yen
20,000 yen

8,800 yen
8,800 yen

13,200 yen
11,000 yen

22,000 yen

Price(no tax) Price(with tax) QTY Total

Full Name

Address

FAX Number Accepting for 24 hours+81-460-82-3614

FAXPHONE

DATE:

Ginyu-Spa    Emulsion Light
Ginyu-Spa    Extra Rich Cream
Ginyu-Spa    White Mask

100mL
30g

120g

8,000 yen
8,000 yen
8,000 yen

8,800 yen
8,800 yen
8,800 yen

Ginyu-Spa    Esential Oil  Flower (KA)
Ginyu-Spa    Esential Oil  Bird (CHO)
Ginyu-Spa    Esential Oil  Wind (FU)
Ginyu-Spa    Esential Oil  Moon (GETSU)

5mL
5mL
5mL
5mL

2,100 yen
1,800 yen
2,300 yen
2,800 yen

2,310 yen
1,980 yen
2,530 yen
3,080 yen

Ginyu-Spa    Bath Salt  Flower (KA)

Ginyu-Spa    Bath Salt  Bird (CHO)

Ginyu-Spa    Bath Salt  Wind (FU)

Ginyu-Spa    Bath Salt  Moon (GETSU)

Ginyu-Spa    Bath Salt  30g 4 kinds Set

30g
1kg
30g
1kg
30g
1kg
30g
1kg

Each 30g

350 yen
8,000 yen

350 yen
8,000 yen

385 yen
8,800 yen

385 yen
8,800 yen

350 yen
8,000 yen

350 yen
8,000 yen

385 yen
8,800 yen

385 yen
8,800 yen

1,200 yen 1,320 yen

Ginyu-Spa    Room Fragrance Flower (KA)
Ginyu-Spa    Room Fragrance Bird (CHO)
Ginyu-Spa    Room Fragrance Wind (FU)
Ginyu-Spa    Room Fragrance Moon (GETSU)

100mL
100mL
100mL
100mL

3,000 yen
3,000 yen
3,000 yen
3,000 yen

3,300 yen
3,300 yen
3,300 yen
3,300 yen

Ginyu-Spa    Aronia fruit juice
Ginyu-Spa    Wild herb enzyme

720mL
500mL

2,500 yen
5,800 yen

2,700 yen
6,264 yen

Unit

Amount

Total Amount

Shipping
From Customer to Hakone Ginyu

From Hakone-Ginyu to Customer

*

*

Payment Method*

Shipping Method*

Returns/Cancellations*

After receiving orders, it takes about one week for 
shipping.

【Bank Transfer】 Suruga Bank, Hakone branch, 
Checking account: No.200303 Musashino Co.
【E-collect (cash on delivery) by Sagawa Express:】

Please pay the delivery company at the time of 
delivery. An additional fee of 660 yen (tax included) 
will be charged. Credit cards are accepted.

Select your payment (Please write "circle〇") 
Bank Transfer (       ), Cash on Delivery (       ) 

Order Number:

Total Amount must be tax-included

Seal of 
Contact 
Person

We take all possible measures to ensure the quality of 
our products, but if the product is damaged or not as 
ordered, we will exchange or return it.

Nationwide shipping fee is 700 yen 
(excluding Okinawa and Remote 
islands) (tax not included). Free 
shipping for orders over 10,000 yen.

Please contact us  if you do 
not receive the order form.
PHONE: +81-460-82-3355


